Web www.knowlescapacitors.com  © Knowles 2014  E01E07E17Datasheet Issue 8 Release Date 20/07/2020
 Email Europe: KPD-Europe-sales@knowles.com | Asia: KPD-Asia-sales@knowles.com | USA: KPD-NA-sales@knowles.com Page 1 of 10
MLCC Surface Mount EMI Filters E01, E07 & E17
EMI filters E01, E07 & E17 feedthrough capacitors
The Knowles E01, E07 and E17 ranges of feedthrough
MLCC chip ‘C’ filters are 3 terminal chip devices
designed to offer reduced inductance compared to
conventional MLCCs when used in signal line filtering.

X7R 1nF-15nF 10nF-15nF 22nF-68nF
E07 25Vdc C0G/NP0 1206 to 1806 have a maximum current of 1A.
Ordering Information – E01, E07 & E17 feedthrough capacitors
1206 Y 100 0103 M X T E07
Chip Size Termination Rated Voltage Capacitance in Pico
farads (pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Dielectric
Codes Packaging Type
0805
1206
1806
1812
J = Nickel Barrier (Tin)
*2Y = FlexiCap™ (Tin -
X7R only)
A = (Tin/Lead) Not
RoHS compliant.
*H = FlexiCap™
(Tin/Lead) Not RoHS
compliant.
025 = 25V
050 = 50V
100 = 100V
200 = 200V
First digit is 0. Second and
third digits are significant
figures of capacitance code.
The fourth digit is number of
zeros following
Example: 0103=10000pF.
M = ±20%
A = C0G/NP0
AEC-Q200
C = C0G/NP0
E = X7R
AEC-Q200
X = X7R
T = 178mm
(7”) reel
R = 330mm
(13”) reel
B = Bulk pack
– tubs or trays
E01